For more information visit www.smoothflo.com.au
ACCESS DOORS
General Product Specifications
 Description and Construction:
Smoothflo Access Doors are a semi recessed
style door made from prime galvanised steel
panels (1.2mm) and frames (2mm). Door
panels are fully insulated and are 25mm thick
as standard with 50mm available. Our doors
are fitted with heavy duty handle set(s) and
adjustable hinges. We use a one piece, heat
welded, high quality PVC compression gasket to
avoid cold bridging and ensure a positive seal.
We carry 7 stock sizes (25mm panel) with other
sizes made to order.
Our range encompasses both standard width &
wider access doors suitable for filter removal/
maintenance, these doors are designated by an F
in the order code.
Order
Code*
Handle
Overall Frame Size
Width x Height
Plug Size
Width x Height
Hole Size
Width x Height
Clear Door Opening
Width x Height
AD950 1 657mm x 1022mm 585mm x 950mm 595mm x 960mm 509mm x 874mm
AD1130 2 657mm x 1202mm 585mm x 1130mm 595mm x 1140mm 509mm x 1054mm
AD1400 2 657mm x 1472mm 585mm x 1400mm 595mm x 1410mm 509mm x 1324mm
AD950F 2 797mm x 1022mm 725mm x 950mm 735mm x 960mm 649mm x 874mm
AD1130F 2 797mm x 1202mm 725mm x 1130mm 735mm x 1140mm 649mm x 1054mm
AD1400F 2 797mm x 1472mm 725mm x 1400mm 735mm x 1410mm 649mm x 1324mm
AD1700F 2 797mm x 1772mm 725mm x 1700mm 735mm x 1710mm 649mm x 1624mm
* 50mm door panel available. Order codes for Access Doors, with 50mm insulated door panels are designated by ‘-50’ added to
the end of the code, eg. AD...-50.
 Reference Dimensions:
The following dimensions are for use as a
general guide.